
Result List
Men´s Qualifier

22.06.2023 20:10:12

Last Name First Name NatRank TotalRun1 Run2

TURY Richard SVK1 66.3366.33 66.03

SASAKI Toa JPN2 64.3963.40 64.39

RIBEIRO Carlos BRA3 62.9262.92 60.18

SHIRAI Sora JPN4 62.0062.00 47.85

HORIGOME Yuto JPN5 61.9361.93 51.81

VIANNA Giovanni BRA6 61.3361.33 29.28

MILOU Vincent FRA7 60.7450.92 60.74

GUSTAVO Felipe BRA8 59.110.10 59.11

EATON Jagger USA9 58.9931.84 58.99

ONEILL Shane AUS10 56.2156.21 52.10

JOSLIN Chris USA11 54.2654.26 41.85

AGUILAR Gabryel BRA12 53.0030.00 53.00

PAPA Micky CAN13 52.7452.74 42.70

RUSSELL Cordano CAN14 52.6515.07 52.65

RABELO Lucas BRA15 52.5445.31 52.54

MATIENZO ARES Rio PUR16 52.0052.00 16.45

WILMINK Bert NED17 51.0151.01 11.80

IKE Keyaki JPN18 50.3350.33 13.29

NETSUKE Kairi JPN19 50.2150.21 40.46

MATSUMOTO Kairi JPN20 50.0050.00 37.77

CRAWFORD Lazer USA21 49.9949.99 38.70

FOY Jamie USA22 49.3549.35 48.37

MOTA Filipe BRA23 48.7929.09 48.79

FYNN Tommy AUS24 48.4548.45 22.68

AOKI Yukito JPN25 48.3648.36 31.51

JORDAN Dashawn USA26 48.1648.16 19.55

MIDLER Alexander USA27 48.1348.13 6.76

SONDRUP Vitus DEN28 47.8447.84 19.18

CARO Angelo PER29 45.9531.99 45.95
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Last Name First Name NatRank TotalRun1 Run2

RIBEIRO Gabriel POR30 42.7642.76 33.31

SANDIFORD Shay CAN31 42.6522.00 42.65

ILARDI Jake USA32 41.7441.74 36.02

PIWOWAR Mike USA33 41.1832.67 41.18

HOBAN Braden USA34 40.3731.22 40.37

MATEOS Juampi ARG35 39.1439.14 20.03

WINBERG Hampus SWE36 38.7738.77 30.10

DELL OLIO Matias ARG37 38.5533.86 38.55

ABUHASIRA Dor ISR38 38.4932.17 38.49

AQUILA Agustin ITA39 38.1838.18 27.96

TERRELL Yakov ISR40 38.0038.00 31.63

NAGAI Taiga JPN41 36.9036.90 0.10

LUCAS João BRA42 34.8034.80 21.14

DE JAEGER Noah BEL43 34.0334.03 15.57

GARBACCIO Joseph FRA44 33.6933.69 27.92

VALJALO Brandon RSA45 33.697.20 33.69

PURCELL John CAN46 32.7025.93 32.70

KARLSSON Simon SWE47 32.6031.12 32.60

GARCIA Benjamin FRA48 32.1232.12 26.43

EXENBERGER Santino AUT49 31.6231.62 19.88

BRUNCLAIR Beau BEL50 31.1431.14 23.83

HÆGELAND Simen NOR51 30.1230.12 17.76

HINSON Joe GBR52 29.3629.36 19.10

SZALAK Filip POL53 29.0229.02 12.22

CORIA Brayan MEX54 28.8728.87 18.61

PORADA Bohdan UKR55 28.6528.65 11.35

FERRERO 
SPENCER

Gabriel ESP56 28.5728.57 21.90

BERGUIN Max FRA57 28.3726.36 28.37

SIANGOUENG Thawatchai THA58 27.3612.51 27.36

PORNCHAISUREE Jirasin THA59 27.0825.23 27.08

RAMIREZ Ronald CHI60 27.0027.00 12.51

DECUNHA Alex GBR61 26.9926.99 12.46

TEIXEIRA Madu POR62 26.9526.95 15.24

COLA Giuseppe ITA63 26.3219.02 26.32

URBANO Victor PER64 26.1326.13 15.32

ERKELAND Remco NED65 25.5319.38 25.53

ZEHNDER Kilian SUI66 24.7324.73 23.53

CARLSSON Jonas NOR67 24.684.13 24.68

CAMPOS Helaman PER68 24.6224.62 20.13
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SETINAS Christopher CAN69 24.5024.29 24.50

JO Sungmin KOR70 24.1321.02 24.13

ARENS Jost GER71 24.0622.12 24.06

NGUYEN Kristian SVK72 23.8322.51 23.83

ÖJERT Calle SWE73 23.6721.30 23.67

OVERBEEK Tijmen NED74 23.5923.59 16.40

KOROTUN Yurii UKR75 23.4723.47 9.69

FELICIANO Mak PHI76 23.410.14 23.41

RUIZ Danny MEX77 22.7822.78 13.22

GARZA DE LA 
CRUZ

Nelson MEX78 22.4722.47 11.57

SEMAAN Jean POL79 22.4622.46 6.37

DECENZO Ryan CAN80 22.2122.21 15.96

KNUTZEN Daniel NOR81 21.9421.94 11.40

RODRIGUEZ Shaiel PER82 21.8317.87 21.83

LUU David CZE83 21.7321.73 16.13

TANGERUD Fredrik NOR84 21.6521.65 3.80

JAKES Vilem CZE85 21.4718.85 21.47

CAIZZA Andrea BEL86 20.8120.81 15.61

SU Jianjun CHN87 20.3010.90 20.30

HABANEC Maxim CZE88 20.1820.18 12.74

TEIXEIRA Pacal POR89 20.0511.02 20.05

PFEIFFER Lenni AUT90 19.7717.75 19.77

HENAO MEJIA Santiago COL91 19.4218.03 19.42

PAN Jiajie CHN92 19.3818.99 19.38

GRAMAGLIA 
FUSCONI

Andres ITA93 19.0819.08 13.70

JEONG Jihoon KOR94 18.7718.77 15.43

MEZA Oscar MEX95 18.6518.65 8.67

ARAÚJO Pedro POR96 18.4418.44 10.71

GOTO Joakin PER97 18.3915.87 18.39

KROON Koffe SWE98 18.3218.32 3.90

TUESTA Deivid PER99 18.2318.23 0.00

MÜLLER Rocco SUI100 18.0716.80 18.07

LIMA Juan ARG101 17.8817.88 6.52

CHRISTENSEN Mads DEN102 17.7812.60 17.78

SALDOU Jean Thomas SEN103 17.570.00 17.57

GAMEZ SALAS Joseph Klissman VEN104 17.0617.06 10.54

MIKKELSEN Aske Raft DEN105 17.0215.52 17.02

NEVES Eduardo BRA106 17.0217.02 9.21

ANDERBERG Oscar SWE107 16.9916.99 12.17
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PEK Martin CZE108 16.8012.28 16.80

MÖLLER Mika GER109 16.7216.72 10.08

ORTIZ GARCIA Jomar PUR110 16.4116.41 9.47

SAYAN 
MONTEVERDE

Adrian Alonso PER111 16.2511.40 16.25

SANTIAGO Manny PUR112 16.2210.36 16.22

WIJIDJARUNG Napat THA113 16.2116.21 15.96

VAN ANTWERP Karl RSA114 16.0315.49 16.03

PHAM Denny GER115 15.6615.66 4.73

SOMMER Justin GER116 15.4515.45 13.28

BERGER Matt CAN117 15.4415.44 9.96

GUILHERME Zenildo ANG118 15.0715.07 13.17

FIGUEROA 
MEDINA

Andres MEX119 14.9612.24 14.96

PUIGDOLLERS Carlos PUR120 14.210.40 14.21

NAVRATIL Jan CZE121 13.837.10 13.83

VRANIC Bruno CRO122 13.7513.75 3.23

ZHANG Jie CHN123 13.1812.28 13.18

WINTHER Benjamin DEN124 13.0913.09 0.10

SAMPAOKANG Attapon THA125 12.710.53 12.71

VINDVI Ilon SWE126 12.6712.67 11.70

AUBREY Charlie NZL127 12.384.07 12.38

ILUT Patric ROU128 11.6011.00 11.60

DE ABREU Pedro POR129 11.261.07 11.26

STRICKER Simon SUI130 11.1110.78 11.11

ROSENZVAIG Sean ISR131 10.8610.86 9.59

RODRIGUEZ 
GONZALEZ

Vicente CHI132 10.855.83 10.85

NARDINI Diego ITA133 10.107.15 10.10

KEITA Karim SEN134 10.084.93 10.08

RODRIGUES Marci RSA135 10.0810.08 2.03

RAHMAN Feroze SGP136 9.576.54 9.57

JOHANNES Jean-marc RSA137 9.519.51 5.86

NELNER Tom CAN138 9.422.81 9.42

PANUGALINOG John Flory PHI139 8.608.60 7.73

OMANA Hector VEN140 7.731.96 7.73

BOGDANOVICS Arturs LAT141 7.576.40 7.57

PACHECO Walter ECU142 7.076.20 7.07

PETRANYI Lajos HUN143 6.916.24 6.91

GARVEY Jafin JAM144 6.140.00 6.14

TAIBI Ayman MAR145 5.801.97 5.80
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GUDAC Domagoj CRO146 5.145.14 1.43

BOUCHAREB Tijani MAR147 3.171.80 3.17

RURUA Luka GEO148 2.102.10 0.73

CALVIN Muwonge UGA149 2.071.80 2.07

EL BOUAZZAOUI Rayane MAR150 1.771.77 1.50

HORNYANSZKY Luka David CRO151 1.670.26 1.67

BUKENYA Brian UGA152 1.110.20 1.11

ATANASOV Martin BUL DNS

MORAGUES COLL Daniel NED DNS

RAVAIL Lawrence FRA DNS

SENRA Bruno POR DNS

Total Riders: 156
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